

AGURCHAND MANMULL JAIN COLLEGE

(A Unit of Sri. S. S. Jain Educational Society) Affiliated to the University of Madras | A Jain Minority Institution Re-Accredited by NAAC Meenambakkam, Chennai - 600061

COMPOSITION OF IQAC 2023-2024

Chairperson of the Head of the Institution:

Dr. N. Venkataramanan

: Principal

Teachers:

Dr. B. Mahavir, Associate Professor& Head, Mathematics & Vice Principal

Dr. S. Ananthakrishnan, Associate Professor & Head, History

Dr. R. Surekha, Associate Professor, Physics, & Deputy Dean

Dr. V. Nalina, Assistant Professor, Mathematics

Ms. S. Bhavani, Assistant Professor, Criminology and Police Administration

Dr. P. Rajendra Prasad, Associate Professor, Accounting and Finance

Dr.V. Belsini Gladshiya, Assistant Professor, Computer Science

Management Representatives:

Shri. Udhan Kumar Chordia

Shri. Hemant Chordia

Shri. Sanjay Bhandari

Shri. Pannalal Chordia

:Secretary

:Associate Secretary

:Management Committee Member

:Management Committee Member

Administrative and Technical Staff:

Mr. J. Ravichandran

Dr. M. M. Ramya

Ms. Sangeetha Rajappa

: Superintendent -Selection Grade - Shift -I Office

:Dean

:Chief Manager - Management Office

Nominee from Local Society:

Shri. Abishek

: Nominee from Local Society

Student Representative:

Mr. G. Arun Kumar (612200610)

: Student, II M.Sc. Mathematics

Alumni Representative:

Mr. V.Kesavaraman(2020-2022 Batch)

:Alumnus

Representative from Industrialist

Shri. Gambhir Chordia

: Industrialist, Medopharm Pvt. Limited

IQAC - Coordinator:

Dr. V.S. Murali

: Associate Professor and Head, Department of Economics

IQAC - COORDINATOR

Dr. V.S. MURALI IQAC - COORDINATOR AGURCHAND MANMULL JAIN COLLEGE MEENAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI-600 061. N. Vantataraman.

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL A.M. JAIN COLLEGE CHENNAI-600 061.